
   
 

   
 

  

 
January 2024 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
LATC- Junior Tech Day 
Registration Open 
 
LATC- Camp Med 
Registration Open 
 

1 
MTC- Culinary Camp 
Registration Open 
 

2  
 
SDSM- Summer Day 
Camps Registration 
Opens  
 

3 
 

4  
 

5 
 

6  
DSU- All Fools Game 
Faire Registration 

7 
SD Youth Trooper 
Academy Registration 
 
STC- Visit Day 
Registration Open 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 
 
STC- Career Exploration 
Events Registration Open 
 

12  
 

13  
SDSM- Open House 
Registration 

14 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
LATC- Build Dakota Day 

18  
 

19 
 

20 

21 
One Day All-Program 
Camp Registration 
Opening 

22 
SDSU- CAFES Day in the 
Life 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
MTC- Exploration Days 

26  
DSU- Discover Day 
 

27  
 
 

28 
WDT- College Visit Days 
and Nights Registration 
Open 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 31 
LATC- Senior Tech Days 
CAREER READY SD- 
Bussiness Management & 
Adminisration, Finance, & 
Marketing Virtual Career 
Fair  

SDSU Daily Visits Mondays-Fridays 
USD-Sioux Falls Individual Campus Visits or Virtual Mondays-Fridays 
BHSU Individual Visits Mondays-Fridays  
USF Individual Visits Mondays-Fridays Saturdays  

https://www.lakeareatech.edu/getting-started/admissions/camps/
https://www.lakeareatech.edu/getting-started/admissions/camps/
https://www.lakeareatech.edu/getting-started/admissions/camps/
https://www.lakeareatech.edu/getting-started/admissions/camps/
https://www.mitchelltech.edu/admissions/campus-events/tech-camps-registration/
https://www.mitchelltech.edu/admissions/campus-events/tech-camps-registration/
https://www.sdsmt.edu/SummerCamps/
https://www.sdsmt.edu/SummerCamps/
https://www.sdsmt.edu/SummerCamps/
https://apply.dsu.edu/register/allfools
https://apply.dsu.edu/register/allfools
https://www.sdlegion.org/sd-youth-trooper-academy/
https://www.sdlegion.org/sd-youth-trooper-academy/
https://www.southeasttech.edu/apply/visit/campus-visit-days.php
https://www.southeasttech.edu/apply/visit/campus-visit-days.php
https://www.southeasttech.edu/apply/visit/career-exploration.php
https://www.southeasttech.edu/apply/visit/career-exploration.php
https://apply.sdsmt.edu/portal/gotomines?_gl=1*jyaih4*_ga*MTk5NjMwNzgxMy4xNzAwMjM4Mzkx*_ga_3ZRF3L09C7*MTcwMTM3MTc3Ny4yLjEuMTcwMTM3NDA4NC40OS4wLjA.*_gcl_au*MzIxMjIzMzY2LjE3MDAyMzgzOTE.
https://apply.sdsmt.edu/portal/gotomines?_gl=1*jyaih4*_ga*MTk5NjMwNzgxMy4xNzAwMjM4Mzkx*_ga_3ZRF3L09C7*MTcwMTM3MTc3Ny4yLjEuMTcwMTM3NDA4NC40OS4wLjA.*_gcl_au*MzIxMjIzMzY2LjE3MDAyMzgzOTE.
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/career-exploration-camps/
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/career-exploration-camps/
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/career-exploration-camps/
https://www.sdstate.edu/admissions/visit-sdstate/cafes-day-life
https://www.sdstate.edu/admissions/visit-sdstate/cafes-day-life
https://www.mitchelltech.edu/admissions/campus-events/#exploration-days
https://apply.dsu.edu/register/DiscoverJan26
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/visitation-days/
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/visitation-days/
https://www.wdt.edu/future-students/visitation-days/
https://my.lakeareatech.edu/ICS/Admissions/LATC_Tech_Days/
http://tinyurl.com/cte-career-fair-Jan31
http://tinyurl.com/cte-career-fair-Jan31
http://tinyurl.com/cte-career-fair-Jan31
http://tinyurl.com/cte-career-fair-Jan31
http://tinyurl.com/cte-career-fair-Jan31
https://www.sdstate.edu/admissions/visit-sdstate/daily-campus-visit-registration
https://www.usd.edu/Admissions-and-Aid/Visit-USD
https://www.bhsu.edu/Admissions/Visit/Campus-Visit
https://visit.usiouxfalls.edu/event/usiouxfalls.events.354819
https://visit.usiouxfalls.edu/event/usiouxfalls.events.354819

